EOCR-SSD Schneider Electric
Digital Type Standard Over-current Relay with Ammeter
■ Introduction
ㆍ Protection functions
ㆍ Over-current range ; 05Type : 0.5~6A
30Type : 3A~30A
60Type : 10A~60A
ㆍ Indicates Trip cause

EOCRSSD-60M7B 60 Type
EOCRSSD-05F7B 05 Type
EOCRSSD-30F7B 30 Type
EOCRSSD-60F7B 60 Type
EOCRSSD-05B7B 05 Type
EOCRSSD-30B7B 30 Type
EOCRSSD-60B7B 60 Type
Accessory
 2CT Ratio
2CT-D-100
2CT
-
D
-
100:5
2CT-D-150 150:5
2CT-D-200 200:5
2CT-D-300 300:5
2CT-D-400 400:5
 D1
 DH
 D2
 D3

Current Range Power supply Frequency
05 Type 05 220VAC M 50/60Hz 7
30 Type 30
60 Type 60
05 Type 05 110VAC F
30 Type 30
60 Type 60
05 Type 05 24VAC/DC B
30 Type 30
60 Type 60
  RCT Ratio
RCT-100
RCT
-
100:5 SR-2CT-100
RCT-150 150:5 SR-2CT-150
RCT-200 200:5 SR-2CT-200
RCT-300 300:5 SR-2CT-300
RCT-400 400:5 SR-2CT-400
 In case of combination with external CT
Ring CT Type inscribes like as R1, RH, R2…R4
SRCT Type inscribes like as S1, SH, S2..S4
current : Set the rated motor current of its name plate . For protection of connected machinery with motor, it is